Statement of Related Party Transactions for the Half Year Ended September 30, 2025

Classified as Internal

Format for Disclosure of Related Party Transactions (applicable only for half-yearly filings i.e., 2nd and 4th quarter)

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party
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or its n . d by | wher . recipient
o audit g period any /
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[_Ad ] [ Delete )
1|Angel One Limited |Angel Fincap  |Subsidiary Sale of goods or services 0.01 |Approved 0.01 0.05 2.96
Private Limited
2|Angel One Limited |Dinesh Thakkar |[KMP Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 2.95 0.00
3|(Angel One Limited |Dinesh Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 76.07 0.00
Dariyanumal  [KMP
Thakkar HUF
4]Angel One Limited |Vijay Thakkar |Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.02 |Approved 0.02 7.02 0.97
KMP
5(Angel One Limited |Vinay Thakkar |[Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 16.44 -0.74
KMP
6[Angel One Limited |Ambarish KMP Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.25 0.26
Kenghe
7|Angel One Limited |Vineet Agrawal [KMP Sale of goods or services 0.04 |Approved 0.04 11.30 0.00
8[Angel One Limited |Ketan shah KMP Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
9(Angel One Limited |Naheed Patel [KMP Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
10|Angel One Limited  [Amit KMP Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Majumdar
11|Angel One Limited [Shalini Agrawal |Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.04 |Approved 0.04 0.00 0.01
KMP
12|Angel One Limited  |Deven Shah Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.14 |Approved 0.14 4.64 4.23
KMP
13]|Angel One Limited |[Nerur Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Arunkumar Director
Abhishek
Krishna
14|Angel One Limited |Chellappa Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bhargavi Director
15]|Angel One Limited  |Priti Shah Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Director
16|Angel One Limited [Nerur Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.05
Thiagarajan Director
Arunkumar
17|Angel One Limited  |Krishna lyer Director Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 4.22 0.65




Classified as Internal

18|Angel One Limited |Chandra Shah |Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.25 0.00
Director
19]|Angel One Limited |Tarachand Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.02
Dariyanumal |Director
Thakker
20(Angel One Limited |Ganesh lyer Relative of Sale of goods or services 0.01 |Approved 0.01 0.17 0.07
Director
21(Angel One Limited [Nirwan Group Sale of goods or services 0.02 |Approved 0.02 | 243.67 8.23
Monetary Company
Services Private
Limited
22(Angel One Limited |[Angel One Subsidiary Investment 100.00 |Approved 100.00 | 0.00 0.00
Asset
Management
Company
Limited
23|Angel One Limited |Angel One Subsidiary Investment 5.00 [Approved 5.00 0.00 0.00
Trustee Limited
24(Angel One Limited |Angel One Subsidiary Investment 1.00 |Approved 1.00 0.00 0.00
Foundation
25(Angel One Limited |Angel Fincap [Subsidiary Interest received 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Private Limited
26|Angel One Limited |Angel Fincap  |Subsidiary Inter-corporate deposit 26.00 |[Approved 26.00 0.00 0.00 Any |inter- 8.93% |Short| Inter- | 8.93% Short | Unsecure |Business
Private Limited other |corporate term | corpor term d purpose
deposits ate
deposit
27(Angel One Limited |Angel Fincap [Subsidiary Inter-corporate deposit 26.00 |[Approved 26.00 0.00 0.00 Any [inter- 8.93% | Short| Inter- | 8.93% Short | Unsecure |Business
Private Limited other |corporate term | corpor term d purpose
deposits ate
deposit
28(Angel One Limited |Angel Financial [Subsidiary Any other transaction |Employee| 0.81 |Approved 0.81 0.00 0.00
Advisors Stock
Private Limited Option
Scheme
29(Angel One Limited |Angel Subsidiary Any other transaction |Employee| 0.91 |Approved 0.91 0.00 0.00
Securities Stock
Limited Option
Scheme
30(Angel One Limited |Angel One Subsidiary Any other transaction |Employee| 7.72 |Approved 7.72 0.00 0.00
Asset Stock
Management Option
Company Scheme
31|Angel One Limited |Angel Fincap |Subsidiary Any other transaction |Employee| 0.10 |Approved 0.10 0.00 0.00
Private Limited Stock
Option
Scheme
32|Angel One Limited |Angel Financial |Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 3.57 |Approved 3.57 0.00 0.00
Advisors Income
Private Limited
33|Angel One Limited |Angel Fincap  |Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 0.06 |Approved 0.06 0.00 0.00
Private Limited Income
34|Angel One Limited |Angel Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 2.60 |Approved 2.60 0.00 0.00
Securities Income
Limited




Classified as Internal

35|Angel One Limited |Mimansa Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 0.06 |Approved 0.06 0.00 0.00
Software Income
Systems Private
Limited
36|Angel One Limited |Angel One Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 2.99 [Approved 2.99 0.00 0.00
Asset Income
Management
Company
Limited
37(Angel One Limited |Angel One Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 0.59 |Approved 0.59 0.00 0.00
Wealth Limited Income
(formerly
known as Angel
One Wealth
Management
Limited)
38(Angel One Limited [Angel One Fellow Any other transaction |Lease 0.59 |Approved 0.59 0.00 0.00
Investment Subsidiary Income
Services Private
Limited
39(Angel One Limited |Angel One Fellow Any other transaction |Lease 0.95 |Approved 0.95 0.00 0.00
Investment Subsidiary Income
Managers And
Advisors
Private Limited
40|Angel One Limited  |Angel Crest Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 0.06 |Approved 0.06 0.00 0.00
Limited Income
41|Angel One Limited  |Angel One Subsidiary Any other transaction |Lease 0.03 |Approved 0.03 0.00 0.00
Trustee Limited Income
42|Angel One Limited  |Dinesh Thakkar |[KMP Any other transaction |Lease 1.15 |Approved 1.15 0.00 0.00
Income
43|Angel One Limited  |Angel Financial |Subsidiary Any other transaction |Logo & 3.79 |Approved 3.79 0.00 0.00
Advisors Trademar
Private Limited k usage
fees
44|Angel One Limited  |Angel Digitech |Subsidiary Any other transaction |Logo & 0.30 |Approved 0.30 0.00 0.00
Services Private Trademar
Limited k usage
fees
45]|Angel One Limited |Mimansa Subsidiary Purchase of goods or 7.00 |Approved 7.00 0.00 0.00
Software services
Systems Private
Limited
46|Angel One Limited  |Angel Financial |Subsidiary Sale of goods or services 5.63 |Approved 5.63 1.70 4.58
Advisors
Private Limited
47|Angel One Limited  |Angel Fincap  |Subsidiary Sale of goods or services 0.54 |Approved 0.54 0.48 0.36
Private Limited
48|Angel One Limited |Angel Subsidiary Sale of goods or services 0.26 |Approved 0.26 -0.77 -0.06
Securities
Limited




Classified as Internal

49

Angel One Limited

Mimansa
Software
Systems Private
Limited

Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

0.26

Approved

0.26

0.06

0.12

50

Angel One Limited

Angel Digitech
Services Private
Limited

Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

0.43

Approved

0.43

0.19

0.70

51

Angel One Limited

Angel Crest
Limited

Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

0.20

Approved

0.20

0.01

0.11

52

Angel One Limited

Angel One
Asset
Management
Company
Limited

Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

0.92

Approved

0.92

0.28

0.45

53

Angel One Limited

Angel One
Trustee Limited

Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

0.04

Approved

0.04

1.02

0.01

54

Angel One Limited

Angel One
Wealth Limited
(formerly
known as Angel
One Wealth
Management
Limited)

Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

2.96

Approved

2.96

0.46

1.36

55

Angel One Limited

Angel One
Investment
Managers And
Advisors
Private Limited

Fellow
Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

1.59

Approved

1.59

0.16

0.63

56

Angel One Limited

Angel One
Investment
Services Private
Limited

Fellow
Subsidiary

Sale of goods or services

3.26

Approved

3.26

0.64

1.43

57

Angel One Limited

Angel Digitech
Services Private
Limited

Subsidiary

Purchase of goods or
services

5.34

Approved

5.34

0.00

0.00

58

Angel One Limited

Angel
Securities
Limited

Subsidiary

Purchase of goods or
services

2.09

Approved

2.09

0.00

0.00

59

Angel One Limited

Angel One
Investment
Services Private
Limited

Fellow
Subsidiary

Any other transaction

Commissi
on paid
for
Commerc
ial Paper

1.64

Approved

1.64

0.00

0.00

60

Angel One Limited

Dinesh Thakkar

KMP

Remuneration

43.86

Approved

43.86

0.00

0.00

61

Angel One Limited

Vinay Thakkar

Relative of
KMP

Remuneration

0.99

Approved

0.99

0.00

0.00

62

Angel One Limited

Ambarish
Kenghe

KMP

Remuneration

83.47

Approved

83.47

0.00

0.00

63

Angel One Limited

Ketan Shah

KMP

Remuneration

20.72

Approved

20.72

0.00

0.00

64

Angel One Limited

Amit

Maitimdar

KMP

Remuneration

10.50

Approved

10.50

0.00

0.00

65

Angel One Limited

Vineet Agrawal

KMP

Remuneration

10.79

Approved

10.79

0.00

0.00

66

Angel One Limited

Naheed Patel

KMP

Remuneration

2.42

Approved

2.42

0.00

0.00
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67

Angel One Limited

Ambarish
Kenghe

KMP

Any other transaction

Share
based
payment
charged
to P&L

261.77

Approved

261.77

0.00

0.00

68

Angel One Limited

Amit
Majumdar

KMP

Any other transaction

Share
based
payment
charged
to P&L

9.41

Approved

9.41

0.00

0.00

69

Angel One Limited

Ketan Shah

KMP

Any other transaction

Share
based
payment
charged
to P&L

1.80

Approved

1.80

0.00

0.00

70

Angel One Limited

Vineet Agrawal

KMP

Any other transaction

Share
based
payment
charged
to P&L

10.81

Approved

10.81

0.00

0.00

71

Angel One Limited

Naheed Patel

KMP

Any other transaction

Share
based
payment
charged
to P&L

1.05

Approved

1.05

0.00

0.00

72

Angel One Limited

Krishna lyer

Director

Any other transaction

Director
sitting
fees

0.70

Approved

0.70

0.00

0.00

73

Angel One Limited

Mala Todarwal

Director

Any other transaction

Director
sitting
fees

0.85

Approved

0.85

0.00

0.00

74

Angel One Limited

Muralidharan
Ramachandran

Director

Any other transaction

Director
sitting
fees

1.08

Approved

1.08

0.00

0.00

75

Angel One Limited

Kalyan Prasath

Director

Any other transaction

Director
sitting
fees

0.93

Approved

0.93

0.00

0.00

76

Angel One Limited

Sridhar Arabadi
Krishnaswamy

Director

Any other transaction

Director
sitting
fees

0.78

Approved

0.78

0.00

0.00

77

Angel One Limited

Arunkumar
Nerur
Thiagarajan

Director

Any other transaction

Director
sitting
fees

0.85

Approved

0.85

0.00

0.00

78

Angel One Limited

Krishna lyer

Director

Any other transaction

Commissi
on
payable
to non
executive
directors

1.13

Approved

1.13

0.00

0.00

79

Angel One Limited

Mala Todarwal

Director

Any other transaction

Commissi
on
payable
to non
executive
directors

1.13

Approved

1.13

0.00

0.00




Classified as Internal

80(Angel One Limited |Muralidharan |Director Any other transaction |Commissi 1.13 |Approved 1.13 0.00 0.00
Ramachandran on
payable
to non
executive
directors
81|Angel One Limited |Kalyan Prasath |Director Any other transaction |Commissi 1.13 |Approved 1.13 0.00 0.00
on
payable
to non
executive
directors
82|Angel One Limited  |Sridhar Arabadi|Director Any other transaction |Commissi 1.13 |Approved 1.13 0.00 0.00
Krishnaswamy on
payable
to non
executive
directors
83|Angel One Limited |Arunkumar Director Any other transaction |Commissi 1.13 |Approved 1.13 0.00 0.00
Nerur on
Thiagarajan payable
to non
executive
directors
84(Angel One Limited |Dinesh Thakkar |KMP Dividend paid 435.99 |Approved 435,99 | 0.00 0.00
85|Angel One Limited |Dinesh Relative of Dividend paid 16.04 |Approved 16.04 0.00 0.00
Dariyanumal  [KMP
Thakkar HUF
86(Angel One Limited |Kanta Thakkar |Relative of Dividend paid 0.14 |Approved 0.14 0.00 0.00
KMP
87|Angel One Limited |Tarachand Relative of Dividend paid 2.21 |Approved 2.21 0.00 0.00
Dariyanumal |KMP
Thakker
88|Angel One Limited |Mahesh Relative of Dividend paid 0.03 |Approved 0.03 0.00 0.00
Thakkar KMP
89(Angel One Limited |Ashok Thakkar |Relative of Dividend paid 67.62 |Approved 67.62 0.00 0.00
KMP
90(Angel One Limited |Nirwan Promoter Dividend paid 157.70 |Approved 157.70 | 0.00 0.00
Monetary Group
Services Private|Company
Limited
91|Angel One Limited |Amit KMP Dividend paid 0.85 |Approved 0.85 0.00 0.00
92|Angel One Limited |Ketan Shah KMP Dividend paid 4.89 |Approved 4.89 0.00 0.00
93|Angel One Limited |Vineet Agrawal [KMP Dividend paid 1.89 |Approved 1.89 0.00 0.00
94(Angel One Limited |Naheed Patel |KMP Dividend paid 0.06 |Approved 0.06 0.00 0.00
95|Angel One Limited |Mala Todarwal |Director Dividend paid 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
96|Angel One Limited |Amitava Relative of Dividend paid 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Majumdar Director
97(Angel One Limited |Deven Shah Relative of Dividend paid 0.01 |Approved 0.01 0.00 0.00
98|Angel One Limited |Jay Patel Relative of Dividend paid 0.01 |Approved 0.01 0.00 0.00
Director




Classified as Internal

99(Angel One Limited |Nerur Relative of Dividend paid 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Arunkumar Director
Abhishek
Krishna
100|Angel One Limited  |Anju Agrawal |Relative of Dividend paid 0.01 |Approved 0.01 0.00 0.00
Director
101|Angel One Limited |Rajendra Relative of Dividend paid 0.01 |Approved 0.01 0.00 0.00
Kumar Agrawal |Director
102|Angel One Limited  |Bhargavi Relative of Dividend paid 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Chellappa Director
103|Angel One Limited  |Arun Todarwal |Relative of Dividend paid 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
Director
104|Angel One Limited  |Dinesh Thakkar |KMP Any other transaction |Other 0.00 |Approved 0.00 0.00 0.00
receivabl
es
Total value of transaction during the reporting period 1373.7




